WISCONSIN EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT — TELEPHONE, CELL & E-MAIL DIRECTORY  Revised Dec. 05, 2014

AtKINSON, Chad.........ccooiiiiiiiiiieie s (608) 242-3252
chad.atkinson@wisconsin.gov

Berginnis, Kimberly ......c.ccccviiiiniiee (608) 242-3246
kimberly.berginnis@wisconsin.gov

Vacant (BUSCh)........uueeiiiiiiiiiiiiie e (608) 242-3241
Vacant (REP Planner-Campbell) ..........cccccoviinnes (608) 242-3240
Chism, Clark .....c.ccoiiiiiiiieee e (608) 242-3223
clark.chism@wisconsin.gov

Cornell, Anita .....ooeiii v, (608) 242-3216
anita.cornell@wisconsin.gov

Engelhart, Teri ...cccovvveeeeiiiiiceee e (608) 242-3242
teresa.engelhart@wisconsin.gov

ENQle, Greg . .coooiiiiiiiiiieee e (608) 242-3203
greg.engle@wisconsin.gov

Ferguson, Mara .......ccccccevveuiviiiee e (608) 242-3244
maraj.ferguson@wisconsin.gov

Getter, LOTi i (608) 242-3239
lori.getter@wisconsin.gov

Grahek, TOM ..., cell (608) 220-3754
tom.grahek@wisconsin.gov

Gray, ROXANNE ......ccocvviiiiiee e e esiereea e (608) 242-3211
roxanne.gray@wisconsin.gov

Gustafson, LiSa.....coccvviiieeeiiiiiiiiiee e (608) 242-3887
lisak.gustafson@wisconsin.gov

HUughes, DED .......cuuiiiiiiiiie e (608) 242-3236
deborah.hughes@wisconsin.gov

Hughes, Paul .......ccccooiviiiiiiiiiicccee (608) 242-3309
pauld.hughes@wisconsin.gov

Vacant (AmeriCorps - JENSEN)........cccuuveeeeeeriniuvnnns (608) 242-3889
Jordan, Michael ..........ccccvveieiiiiiie e (608) 242-3335
michael.jordan@wisconsin.gov

KeNnny, Lara......cooouuiiiiieiiiiiieeeee e (608) 242-3230
lara.kenny@wisconsin.gov

Klein, David ........cccoveeieeiiiiiiieeeee e (608) 242-3254
david.klein@wisconsin.gov

KNUudSon, SUSAN .......ccveeiiiiiiiiiieee e e (608) 242-3224
susan.knudson@wisconsin.gov

Laack, Jennifer ..o (608) 242-3238
jennifer.laack@wisconsin.gov

Ladwig, Shannon........cccooociiiiiiiiniiiieeee s (608) 242-3231
shannon.ladwig@wisconsin.gov

Marcum, David .......cccceeeiiiiiiiiee e (608) 242-3639
david.marcum@wisconsin.gov

McLean, Dave ...........ccoieiiiiiiiieee et (608) 242-3237
dave.mclean@wisconsin.qov

Meilahn, Jim.......ccooiii e, (608) 242-3250
jim.meilahn@wisconsin.gov

Meilahn, SUSaN ........covviiiiiiiicee s (608) 242-3220
susan.meilahn@wisconsin.gov

Miller, DaWN ........ccuuuiiiiieiiiieiee e (608) 242-3225
dawn.miller@wisconsin.gov

O’'Connor, PatriCK ........eeveieiiiiiiiieee e (608) 242-3204
patrick.oconnor@wisconsin.gov

Pritchard, Tod ......covvivieeeice e (608) 242-3324
tod.pritchard @wisconsin.gov

Reuter, CregQ .....ocvvreeeeeeiiiiiiee et (608) 242-3300
cregg.reuter@wisconsin.qov

Rhyner, Catherine.........ccocoiiiiiiiiiiii s (608) 242-3321
catherine.rhyner@wisconsin.gov

Vacant (Sandoval) ..........ooooueeieieiniiniiiiieeee s (608) 242-3332
Satula, Brian ... (608) 242-3210
brian.satula@wisconsin.gov

Shanahan, Caitlin .........ccccccoeiiiiiiee e (608) 242-3214
caitlin.shanahan@wisconsin.gov

Sharpe, SKIp ..o (608) 242-3245
sidney.sharpe@wisconsin.qov

Sheppard, Ed ..o cell (608) 575-4852
ed.sheppard@wisconsin.gov

Slater, BECKi.....uuiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e (608) 242-3229
rebecca.slater@wisconsin.gov

Vacant (Training OA -Smith) .........ccccovviiiiiiieenns (608) 242-3306
Sommers, Kati€......ocovvvvieeeiiiiiiieec e (608) 242-3222
katie.sommers@wisconsin.gov

Stoikes, RODDY ..o (608) 242-3226
robert.stoikes@wisconsin.gov

StONE, CArYN .cveeieiiiceee e (608) 242-3259
caryn.stone@wisconsin.gov

Virnig, JUNE...oooo et (608) 242-3217

june.virnig@wisconsin.qgov

Vogel, Cate ...ccvvvveeeiiiiiiiee e (608) 242-3215
cathy.vogel@wisconsin.gov

Wenzel, David .......ccoociiiiiiiiiiiiieee s cell (608) 381-2920
david.wenzel@wisconsin.gov

Wernet, KEVIN .....cccoiiiiiiieee e eeieeeee e (608) 242-3331
kevin.wernet@wisconsin.gov

Whittow, Jeff ..o (608) 242-3218
jeffreyb.whittow@wisconsin.gov

Wiseman, RODYN. ... (608) 242-3200
robyn.wiseman@wisconsin.gov

WiIeCzZorek, Gary.......cccouueeirieieiiiiee et (608) 242-3213
gary.wieczorek@wisconsin.gov

Vacant, (Admin Assistant - Zieke) ..........ccccceveeernnns (608) 242-3251
Zabinski, Maggie........cocceriiieiniieenie e (608) 242-3258

margaret.zabinski@wisconsin.gov

EPS / Fire/ Hazmat Services Coordinators

EPS — Nehls, Todd .......ccccceveeeiiiiiiieee e, cell (608) 444-0003
todd.nehls@wisconsin.qgov
Tveit, Keith - FSC....oovvvviiiiiiiieiiieieieveiiiiiiiens cell (608) 220-6049
keith.tveit@wisconsin.gov
Docimo, Frank - Hazmat...........ccccvvveeeeeviiinenennn. (608) 242-3228

frank.docimo@wisconsin.gov

VOLK FIELD / REACT / TF1/ Camp Williams

James, RiCK.....cccceviiiiiiieee e, cell (608) 209-7860
Devine, Frank... . reeeeeennnnn. CeIl(608) 316-5042
Droessler, Aaron........ .... cell (608) 316-5374
Hemmersbach, Dan ..........cccccoiiiiiiiniinninns cell (608) 316-0757

RESPONSE SECTION Supervisor — Madison

Greenwood, Mark .......ccccueeeiiiieeniiiieniec e (608) 242-3336

mark.greenwood@wisconsin.gov

Southwest Region — Madison — D1

France, Paul — Regional Director...........ccccccce..... (608) 242-5389

paul.france@wisconsin.qgov

Fishbeck, Daniel — Office Ops Assoc ....(608) 242-53910 (M/Tu)
.......................................... (608) 242-3219 (Wed-Fri)

daniel.fishbeck@wisconsin.gov

Southeast Region — Waukesha — D2

Schliesman, Ben — Regional Director................ (262) 782-1515
ben.schliesman@wisconsin.gov
Vacant (Coogan) — Office Ops ASSOC..........ccevueee. (262) 782-1515

East Central Region — Fond du Lac — D3
Fenske, Steve — Regional Director
steve.fenske@wisconsin.gov

Powers, Becky — Office Ops Assoc
becky.powers@wisconsin.gov

Northeast Region — Wausau — D4

(920) 929-3730

(920) 929-3730

Hartness, Michelle — Regional Director.............. (715) 845-9517
michelle.hartness@wisconsin.gov
Rucinski, Janell — Office Ops ASSOC .................. (715) 845-9517

janell.rucinski@wisconsin.qgov
West Central Region — Eau Claire — D6

Olson-McDonald, Lisa — Reg. Director ............... (715) 839-3825
lisa.olsonmcdonald@wisconsin.gov
Lacey Donatell, Office Ops ASSOC.........cceevnnneen. (715) 839-3826

lacey.donatell@wisconsin.gov
Northwest Region — Spooner — D7

Books, Randy — Regional Director ..................... (715) 635-8704
randy.books@wisconsin.gov
Smith, Anita — Office OpS ASSOC .......cceeeevviuinnnns (715) 635-2498

anita.smith@wisconsin.gov
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